
Hourly Appointment Timesheet Schedule 

Work Period Timesheet Due Date Pay Date Day Date 
28Dec13 - 10Jan14 Friday 01/17/14- 01/24/14 
11Jan14 - 24Jan14 Friday 01/31/14- 02/07/14 
25Jan14 - 07Feb14 Friday 02/14/14* 02/21/14 
08Feb14 - 21Feb14 Friday 02/28/14- 03/07/14 
22Feb14 - 07Mar14 Friday 03/14/14- 03/21/14 
08Mar14 - 21Mar14 Friday 03/28/14- 04/04/14 
22Mar14 - 04Apr14 Friday 04/11/14- 04/18/14 
05Apr14 - 18Apr14 Friday 04/25/14- 05/02/14 
19Apr14 - 02May14 Friday 05/09/14- 05/16/14 
03May14 - 16May14 Friday 05/23/14* 05/30/14 
17May14 - 30May14 Friday 06/06/14- 06/13/14 
31Jun14 - 13Jun14 Friday 06/20/14- 06/27/14 
14Jun14 - 27Jun14 Friday 07/04/14- 07/11/14 
28Jun14 - 11Jul14 Friday 07/18/14- 07/25/14 
12Jul14 - 25Jul14 Friday 08/01/14- 08/08/14 
26Jul14 - 08Aug14 Friday 08/15/14- 08/22/14 
09Aug14 - 22Aug14 Friday 08/29/14* 09/05/14 
23Aug14 - 05Sep14 Friday 09/12/14- 09/19/14 
06Sep14 - 19Sep14 Friday 09/26/14- 10/03/14 
20Sep14 - 03Oct14 Friday 10/10/14- 10/17/14 
04Oct14 - 17Oct14 Friday 10/24/14- 10/31/14 
18Oct14 – 31Oct14 Friday 11/07/14- 11/14/14 
01Nov14 - 14Nov14 Friday 11/21/14* 11/28/14 
15Nov14 - 28Nov14 Friday 12/05/14- 12/12/14 
29Nov14 - 12Dec14 Friday 12/19/14* 12/26/14 
13Dec14 - 26Dec14 Friday 01/02/15- 01/09/15 

        

Please Note:   
• HOURLY TIMESHEETS ARE DUE @ ORSP BY 10:00AM ON THE ABOVE DATES, 

however, timesheet deadlines may change due to: 
o Holidays: due dates marked with an * may be changed to an earlier date. 
o Unforeseen circumstances   

• You and your supervisor will be notified via email if there is a change. 
 


